
 

Behavioral Health Resources for Service 
Members, Veterans, and their Families 
National and Regional Resources, Region VIII (2019) 

SAMHSA’s Service Members, Veterans and their Families Technical Assistance (SMVF TA) Center – Provides 
technical assistance, training, tools, and consultation to teams within states and territories in ways that promote 
coordination among civilian, military, and veteran service systems.  https://www.samhsa.gov/smvf-ta-center 

Initiatives:  

• National Suicide Hotline: 1-800-273-8255 

• Veteran Crisis Line: https://www.veteranscrisisline.net 

• Behavioral Health Treatment Locator: https://findtreatment.samhsa.gov/locator 

• Mayors Challenge to End Veteran Suicide (Helena, MT & Billings, MT) 

• Governors Challenge to Prevent Suicide Among Service Members, Veterans and their Families 
(CO & MT)  

Technical Assistance Resources: 

• TA Tools for Action, such as toolkits, fact sheets, and other 
resources             

• Recorded webinars on issues facing service members, veterans, 
and their families 

• Policy & Implementation Academies 

• Webinars and Learning Communities 

• Site Visits and Expert Consultations 

• Resources and Publications
 

 

U.S. Department of Veterans Affairs - https://www.va.gov/opa/publications/benefits_book.asp 

• Interagency Task Force on Military and Veterans Mental Health - Works to improve mental health and substance 
use disorder treatment services for veterans, service members, and their families. 

• MIRECC (Mental Illness Research, Education and Clinical Centers - https://www.mirecc.va.gov/ 

• Center for Women Veterans (CWV) - https://www.va.gov/womenvet/index.asp 

• VA Community Provider Toolkit - https://www.mentalhealth.va.gov/communityproviders/itf.asp 

• Housing and Urban Development –VAHS https://www.va.gov/homeless/hud-vash_eligibility.asp 

• National Resource Directory – NRD -  https://nrd.gov/ 

• Homeless Veterans Reintegration Program - http://nchv.org/index.php/news/media/background_and_statistics/ 

• VA Homeless Providers Grant and Per Diem Program - https://www.va.gov/homeless/gpd.asp 
 

 
Tools 

VA MyHealtheVet: Screening Tools 
PTSD Coach Smartphone App 

PTSD Assessment 
 
 
 

 
Connect 

Veterans Crisis Line/Online Chat  
VA Facility Locator 

Make the Connection 
VHA Health Services Contacts 

Give an Hour 
 

 
Handouts 

Guide to VA Mental Health  
Understanding PTSD and PTSD 

Treatment  
SAMHSA Supporting Service 

Members and Family  
 

 
Training 

Military Culture Training 
Center for Deployment 

Psychology 
VA PTSD Continuing Education 

PTSD Consultation Program  
Give an Hour Connected  
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National 

• Volunteers of America - https://www.voa.org/veterans 

• Paralyzed Veterans of America - https://pva.org/find-support/  

• HIRE Vets Medallion Program 

https://www.hirevets.gov/?utm_source=dol_gov_vets&utm_medium=text_link&utm_campaign=vets_homepage 

• Food Pantry - https://www.foodpantries.org/ 

• VA Canteen - https://www.vacanteen.va.gov/ 

• National Coalition for Homeless Veterans - http://nchv.org/index.php/news/media/background_and_statistics/ 

Region VIII 

Housing & Food Services 

• Colorado – Coalition for the Homeless - https://www.coloradocoalition.org/veterans 

• Colorado – A.C.T.S/ Resource Center - http://www.denveracts.org/veterans.html 

• Colorado – Division of Veterans Affairs - https://www.colorado.gov/pacific/vets/housing-resources-and-homeless-

veterans-0 

• Utah – Homeless Veterans Fellowship - http://www.homelessveterans.org/program-informationservices/ 

• Wyoming – Comea Homeless Shelter - http://www.comeashelter.org/programs-services/ 

• Wyoming – Cheyenne Housing Authority - https://www.cheyennehousing.org/v-a-s-h 

• Montana – Valor House - https://www.thepoverellocenter.org/programs-services/valor-house/ 

• Montana – Willis Cruse House - https://mtvf.org/williscruse/ 

• South Dakota – The Cornerstone Rescue Mission - http://www.cornerstonemission.org/veterans.html 

• North Dakota – Coalition for Homeless People - https://www.ndhomelesscoalition.org/ 

• North Dakota – Great Plains Food Bank - 

https://www.greatplainsfoodbank.org/get_help/pantries_and_soup_kitchens.html 

Peer Services & Support 

• Vet to Vet Assistance – 888-777-4443 

• Montana – Montana Veterans Foundation - https://mtvf.org/ 

• Wounded Warrior Project - https://www.woundedwarriorproject.org/mission 

• Vets 4 Warriors – https://vets4warriors.com/ 

 

 

National 

• The Soldier’s Project - https://www.thesoldiersproject.org/client-intake/ 

• Addiction Resource - https://addictionresource.com/drug-rehab/veterans-rehab/ 

• Man Therapy - https://www.mantherapy.org/ 

• War Vets Hotline – 877-927-8387 

• National Center for State Courts - https://www.ncsc.org/Topics/Alternative-Dockets/Problem-Solving-

Courts/Veterans-Court/State-Links.aspx 

• Military OneSource - https://www.militaryonesource.mil/ 

Regional VIII 

• Colorado – Cohen Veterans Network - https://www.cohenveteransnetwork.org/ 

• Colorado – Veterans Resource Coalition - https://www.cvrcforvets.org/ 

• Colorado – Jefferson Center for Mental Health - https://www.jcmh.org/services/veterans-services/ 

 

Recovery and Reintegration Resources 

Crisis Intervention/Substance Use/Behavioral Health 
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• Colorado – Aspen Pointe - https://www.aspenpointe.org/ 

• Colorado – The Recovery Village - https://www.therecoveryvillage.com/locations/palmer-lake/ 

• Utah – Salt Lake Behavioral Health - https://saltlakebehavioralhealth.com/programs-services/ 

• Utah – The University of Utah - https://veterans.utah.edu/strive/#cpt 

• Utah – Freedom Counseling - http://www.freedomcounselingutah.com/military/ 

• Wyoming – Peak Wellness Center - https://www.peakwellnesscenter.org/getting-started/ 

• Montana – Western Montana Mental Health Center - https://wmmhc.org/ 

Veteran Courts 

• Colorado - Veteran Treatment Court - 

https://www.courts.state.co.us/Administration/Custom.cfm?Unit=prbsolcrt&Page_ID=451 

• Utah – Veterans Court - https://www.utp.uscourts.gov/veterans-court 

• Wyoming – Veterans Justice Outreach Program - 

https://www.cheyenne.va.gov/services/Veterans_Justice_Outreach.asp 

• North Dakota – Veterans Treatment Court - https://www.nd.gov/veterans/benefits/north-dakota-veterans-court 

• South Dakota – Veterans Treatment Court - 

https://ujs.sd.gov/Circuit_Court/Problem_Solving_Courts/VeteransCourt.aspx 

• Montana – Veterans Treatment Court - https://www.missoulacounty.us/government/civil-criminal-

justice/district-court/veterans-treatment-court 

 

 

National 

• Disabled American Veterans - https://www.dav.org/ 

• The Military Order of the Purple Heart - https://www.purpleheart.org/about-the-purple-heart/ 

• Veteran’s Puppy For Life - https://vetpuppyforlife.org/ 

• Freedom Service Dogs of America – www.freedomservicedogs.org  

• PsychArmor – https://psycharmor.org/ 

• Ebenefits - https://www.ebenefits.va.gov/ebenefits/homepage 

• National Veterans Foundation - https://nvf.org/veteran-resources/ 

• Team RWB – www.teamrwb.org/ 

Regional  

• Colorado – Healing Warriors Program - https://healingwarriorsprogram.org/ 

(Provides massage, acupuncture, healing touch) 

• Colorado - Brain Injury Alliance of Colorado - https://biacolorado.org/ 

• Colorado - Comeback Yoga - https://www.comebackyoga.org/ 

• Colorado – Phoenix Multisport – www.phoenixmultisport.org 

• Wyoming – 211 - https://211wyoming.communityos.org/zf/profile/service/id/1890085 

• South Dakota – Pennington County - https://www.pennco.org/veteransservices 

 

SAMHSA Regional Administrator - Region VIII:  Charles Smith, PhD   charles.smith@samhsa.hhs.gov 

SAMHSA Public Policy Fellow - Region VIII: Desirae Robbins, MSW Candidate desirae.robbins@samhsa.hhs.gov 
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